European Orienteering Championships 2018

Cadempino, Ticino, Switzerland
EOC 2018, Sprint Finals Men - Start List

Date:
Location:
Map:

Bib
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Sunday, May 6th, 2018 = Length:

Sl-Card

8652199
8652637
8651576
8651647
8651502
8652132
8651634
8652647
8651495
8652891
8652774
8652645
8652241
8651616
8652731
8651615
8652771
8651652
8651570
8651695
8652640
8652164
8651416
8652888
8652137
8652302
8651539
8652263
8652821
8652611
8651664
8651442
8652299
8652329
8651453
8652189
8652643
8652053
8652714
8651485
8651431
8651417
8652234
8651438
8652780
8652131
8652619
8652300
8651594
8651555
8652297
8652800
8652881
8652288

Mendrisio = Climb:
Mendrisio = Controls:

Name

DEWETT Magnus
FOSSER Kasper
HENDRICKX Tomas
SVENSK Emil

COUPAT Vincent
POPQV Artem

GIL MARCOS Eduardo
POLIAKQOV Dmitrii
SYKORA Vojtech
TRANCHAND Frederic
KIRMULA Miika
CAPBERN Loic
GVILDYS Jonas Vytautas
RUEEDLINGER Andreas
REINER Matthias
JUBELIS Andris
NYKODYM Milos
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
MERL Robert

KVAAL OSTERBO Oystein
KHRAMOV Andrey
ROBERTSON Tim
MICHIELS Yannick
HIRVIKALLIO Joni
JARVIS WESTERGARD Hakon
TENANI Alessio

EDSEN Jakob

NIEMI Aleksi

STREET Ralph

MOEN PEDERSLI Trond Einar
BORJESKOG Eric
HAYES Tommy
SJOKVIST Anton
DELENNE Adrien
PAULINS Arturs
GLIBOV Ruslan
MCLEOD Alasdair
MARTINEZ PEREZ Antonio
KRAL Vojtech

SCALET Riccardo
BERGMAN Gustav
BASSET Lucas
HADORN Joey
SIRAKQV Ivan
SMITHARD Chris
SCHNEIDER Florian
JONES Kristian
HUBMANN Daniel
HODKINSON Peter
HUBMANN Martin
REGBORN Martin
KYBURZ Matthias
LEANDERSSON Jonas
HOWALD Florian
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Nation

DEN
NOR
BEL
SWE
FRA
RUS
ESP
RUS
CZE
FRA
FIN
FRA
LTU
Sul
AUT
LAT
CZE
ITA
AUT
NOR
RUS
NZL
BEL
FIN
NOR
ITA
DEN
FIN
GBR
NOR
SWE
NZL
SWE
FRA
LAT
UKR
GBR
ESP
CZE
ITA
SWE
FRA
Sul
BUL
GBR
Sul
GBR
Sul
GBR
Sul
SWE
Sul
SWE
Sul

4.1 km
100 m
27

Start Time

17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
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European Orienteering Championships 2018

Cadempino, Ticino, Switzerland
K [ ) J

EOC 2018, Sprint Finals Women - Start List

European

Date: Sunday, May 6th, 2018 = Length: 3.7 km Orienteering
Location: Mendrisio = Climb: 90m Championships
Map: Mendrisio = Controls: 23 Ticino

Bib SI-Card = Name Nation Start Time Switzerland

101 8652728 GJOTTERUP Caroline DEN 16:00 2018

102 8651672 FELICIANO SANJUAN Violeta ESP 16:01

103 8651415 EIDE Ingeborg NOR 16:02 www.eoc2018.ch

104 8652763 DENISOVA Anastasia BLR 16:03

105 8651617 HAESTAD BJORNSTAD Victoria NOR 16:04

106 8652315 ROBERTSON Laura NZL 16:05

107 8652296 = SVANOE HAFSTAD Eirin NOR 16:06

108 8651462 INDRAKOVA Adela CZE 16:07

109 8651699 LUNDANES Ingrid NOR 16:08

110 8652043 = MIRONOVA Svetlana RUS 16:09

111 8651649 = VERCELLOTTI Lea FRA 16:10

112 8652078 ARBTER Anja AUT 16:11 Presenting sponsors

113 8652178 BASSET Isia FRA 16:12

114 8651481 NILSSON SIMKOVICS Anna AUT 16:13

115 8652206 WARD Charlotte GBR 16:14 @ BancaStan

116 8651409 KUTKAITE Ausrine LTU 16:15

117 8651518 = AEBISCHER Valerie Sul 16:16

118 8652761 = DVORIANSKAIA Anna RUS 16:17

119 8652163 LOESCH Susen GER 16:18 ,

120 8652724 SCALET Carlotta ITA 16:19 EG K

121 8652037 = JANOSIKOVA Tereza CZE 16:20 Aecicuratt in modo sane

122 8652061 HAGSTROM Sara SWE 16:21

123 8652238 RUDNAYA Anastasia RUS 16:22

124 8651629 VOLYNSKA Nadiya UKR 16:23

125 8652808 = GROSS Paula Sul 16:24 TP

126 8652104 ALEXANDERSEN Sigrid NOR 16:25

127 8652733  TEINI Marika FIN 16:26 .

128 8652081 = LEAKE Alice GBR 16:27 a| I

129 8651622 HAATAJA Anna FIN 16:28 A

130 8651443 KADAN Ursula AUT 16:29 VWAA

131 8651693 SIANOJA Maija FIN 16:30

132 8652129 = RAMSTEIN Laura AUT 16:31

133 8652195 = NURMI Kirsi FIN 16:32 U CRYMS

134 8651564 BJESSMO Emma SWE 16:33

135 8651546 ANTTONEN Sari FIN 16:34 -

136 8652044 KLYSNER Cecilie Friberg DEN 16:35 m

137 8651541 KNAPOVA Jana CZE 16:36 =

138 8652900 WYDER Judith Sul 16:37

139 8652727 NARHI Anna FIN 16:38

140 8652752 = HORCICKOVA Vendula CZE 16:39

141 8652278 ALM Maja DEN 16:40

142 8652713 | STRAND Lina SWE 16:41

143 8652109 A GEMPERLE Natalia RUS 16:42

144 8652871 ALEXANDERSSON Tove SWE 16:43 I

145 8652070 GROSS Julia Sul 16:44 0F

146 8652784 OHLSSON Karolin SWE 16:45 e er TR R

147 8652289 = AEBERSOLD Simona Sul 16:46

148 8652107 RIABKINA Tatyana RUS 16:47 /

149 8652244 ROOS Elena Sul 16:48 ;

150 8651578 HORNIK Aleksandra POL 16:49 orjenteering

151 8651552 JENZER Sarina Sul 16:50

152 8651665 JAHREN Silie Ekroll NOR 16:51
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